
Devi Navaratri 2017 ‐ Cultural Programme schedule

Date Day Program Artist(s)

9/20/2017 Wednesday Vocal Concert

Students of Smt. Lakshmi 

Kolavennu

9/21/2017 Thursday Vocal Concert

Students of Smt. Niveditha ‐ 

Aalapana Svara Raaga 

Paathasaala

9/22/2017 Friday Instrumental Concert

Smt. Anuradha Sridhar and Sri. 

Shriram Bramanandam

9/23/2017 Saturday Vocal Concert Smt. Suma Venkatesh

9/24/2017 Sunday Vocal Concert Sri. Anilakumar Garimella

9/25/2017 Monday

Instrumental Veena 

Concert

Sri. Nagendra Cherukupalli (Veena) 

Sri Srinivas Sarpalle (Tabla)

9/26/2017 Tuesday Vocal Concert

Smt. Shanti Sriram and Sri. 

Shriram Bramanandam

9/27/2017 Wednesday

AarshaDharma 

Saampradaya Padhatulu 

(Sanatana Dharma 

Prasnottara 

Kaaryakramam)

Sri. Marepalli Naga Venkata 

Sastri garu

9/28/2017 Thursday
Instrumental Tabla Concert

Taal Tarang Tabla School 

Students Guru: Smt. Rama 

Garimella

9/29/2017 Friday
VEDA Priests & Volunteers 

Appreciation
9/30/2017 Saturday No Cultural Program


